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Fauptla) - Gesamt

Rm/w Rang StartNr. OLV Nr. Familienname

42

10

16
27
28
34

14
13
29

18
31
37
40

19
22
23
26
DNS

17
20
24
25

33

54

10

16
30
31
38

14
13
32

18
35
44
49

19
22
23
28
DNS

17
20
24
25

37

125

111

75
74
72
86

131
97
96

113

76
101
104

89
109

100
90
124
87
80
93
126
82

91
95
102
77
88

85
107

1170

127

1158

60

U14 - Berglauf
MAIER

U18 - Berglauf
TIEFENBACHER

MH
MACK
ROBLEK
TRAVNIK
JUG

M30
OBERLUGGAUER
ORAZE

JUG

CERTOV

M35

RAINER
DEUTSCHMANN
FRUHWIRTH
HELL

JANSEN

M40
GRIESNER
SABLATSCHAN
ZAMINER
ZAUSNIG
SPITZ

BURGER
STREIT
SABITZER

Mas
HAMMER
REICHER
ONKSKO
WOLLTE
TRATNIG

M50
PECJAK
PATETER

Vorname

Marc

Marco

Robin
Benjamin
Niklas
Fabian

Bernd
Michael
Stefan
Alexander

Jurgen
Martin
Harald
Benjamin
Dennis

Martin
Michael
Matthias
Stefan
Alexander
Achim
Thomas
Thomas

Gernot
Uwe
Alexander
Michael
Mark

Franz
Erich

Jahrgang

2011

2007

2000
1995
1999
1994

1992
1991
1990
1991

1985
1984
1985
1985
1987

1982
1983
1982
1980
1979
1979
1983
1982

1978
1975
1974
1977
1974

1971
1971

33333333 33333

33333

Zell-Sele, am 24.06.2023

skinfit

Verein

Sportunion Klagenfurt

TRI Team Klagenfurt

NF Zell Sele
NF Zell Sele
NF Zell Sele
NF Zell Sele

BLC Greifenburg
NF Zell Sele
NF Zell Sele
NF Zell Sele

CF9020

Naturfreunde Klagenfurt

BodyCheck

KELAG Energy

Naturfreunde St. Margareten

3athlon

Naturfreunde St. Margareten

LAC Wolfsberg
LC Vitus St. Veit

KELAG Energy

Alpenverein

BOSO Running Team

LCA Hochschwab

Laufzeit

01:23:50,91

00:55:23,61

00:59:14,45
01:06:41,40
01:06:44,66
01:09:51,46

00:53:50,50
00:59:01,25
00:59:01,25
01:07:29,12

00:54:10,31
01:00:07,67
01:08:36,18
01:13:24,02
01:16:27,71

00:50:48,92
00:51:22,98
00:52:32,89
01:00:37,47
01:02:22,98
01:02:36,04
01:05:25,41
DNF

00:50:36,70
00:59:21,06
01:00:47,61
01:02:42,06
01:02:45,76

00:48:49,79
01:09:21,29
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11
21
32
36
39

12
15
30
41

35
45

38
44

47
46

48

11

11
21
36
43
47

12
15
34
50

41
57

46
56

63
61

64

27

33

26
29

40
55

42
45
52

106
116
122
81
98
127
68

92
94
128
133

79
105

129
108

70
130

78

119

117

71
99

115
112

123
103
120

M55
KUNSTL
UBERFELLNER
LENGENFELDER
KULNIK
TSCHERTOU
OBERSTEINER
427 KLEEMAYR

M60
HORANDER
CROATTO
WLAZL
ZEICHEN

M65
262 PUDGAR
126 FRUHWIRTH

M70
EDLMANN
WANG

M75
NOLZ
KONRAD

M80
PODERSCHNIG

WH
JANSCHE

w35
GUTZELNIG

w40
191 KRABATH
WOHLFAHRT

w45
WEDENIG
DOHENY

W50

BERGER
14 STARZ

JANSCHE

Michael
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Gerald
Philipp
Otto
Paulus

Gunter
Guido

Hubert
Johann

Alfred
Alfred

Siegfried
Thomas

Glinther
Wolfgang

Johann

Katrin

Irmtraud

Kerstin
Michaela

Birgit
Astrid

Iris
Elisabeth
Christine

1968 m
1965 m
1967 m
1966 m
1965 m
1964 m
1967 m

1963 m
1963 m
1959 m
1962 m

1954 m
1955 m

1953 m
1951 m

1948 m
1946 m

1942 m

1996 w

1984 w

1982 w
1979 w

1975 w
1975 w

1971 w
1971 w
1970 w

NF Zell Sele
Carinthian Runners
Frei-Geist

Bike Team Kottmannsdorf

LC Althofen
LC MKW Hausruck

KELAG Energy
LC Althofen

Kraft Meile Rosegg

LAC Wolfsberg

LC Althofen
KELAG Energy

UNION Traismauer
LAC Wolfsberg

Bad Eisenkappel

KLC

ASV Maria Saal

LG St. Wolfgang
DSG Maria Elend

ASV Maria Saal
LAC Wolfsberg

ASV Maria Saal
Abenteuer Alpen
KLC

00:53:42,71
00:55:20,96
00:58:51,54
01:01:51,81
01:08:39,39
01:12:55,66
01:14:46,07

00:58:57,38
00:59:10,52
01:07:55,20
01:18:29,80

01:11:08,78
01:27:24,17

01:14:31,08
01:26:39,18

01:40:36,07
01:36:49,34

01:55:02,12

01:05:09,46

01:07:31,36

01:04:05,55
01:06:03,33

01:10:52,60
01:24:33,86

01:12:47,06
01:14:06,19
01:19:47,87



A W N PR

13

10
12
14

15

16

48
58

39
51
53
59

60

62

118
121

114
84
110
69

83

73

W55
SUMNITSCH
KAPLANER

w60
PASSEGGER
WALGRAM
SANTER
343 STADLER

W65
SCHAUNIG

w70
GROLIG

Petra
Christia

Rosalinde
Irmgard
Barbara
Monika

Elfriede

Dorothea

1967 w
1964 w

1959 w
1959 w
1959 w
1963 w

1955 w

1951 w

LSC Rennweg Katschberg
TRI Team Klagenfurt

ASV Maria Saal

ASKO Villach
Egger lauft LC Kappeln

DSG Wien

01:15:06,02
01:29:52,31

01:09:54,20
01:18:37,19
01:22:03,89
01:29:54,64

01:32:39,06

01:40:20,52



